TS Connect AB / Power Outlet
Fagerstagatan 9, 163 53 Spånga, SWEDEN
Tel: +46 8 795 93 10
Mail: sales@power-outlet.com
Web: www.power-outlet.com
Web: www.tsconnect.se
Features
• IEC / EN / ANSI / AAMI ES60601-1 ( Edition 3.1 )

Operating Temperature:
Storage Temperature:
Relative Humidity:
Cooling:
CB / UL / cUL / FCC / CE
CE / TÜV / UL / cUL / FCC
Switching Flyback
4000Vac Primary - Secondary
< 100uA
300K Calculated Hours at 25°C Telcordia SR-332
0°C to +40°C
-20°C to +80°C
Operating: 20 to 80% RH / Storage: 10 to 90% RH
Natural Convection Cooling
Model O/P Voltage O/P Current Watt
M012T-F033   3.3V 2.50A   8.25 W
M012T-F050   5.0V 2.00A 10.00 W
M012T-F120 12.0V 1.00A 12.00 W
M012T-F150 15.0V 0.80A 12.00 W
M012T-F240 24.0V 0.50A 12.00 W
Model  O/P Voltage O/P Current Watt
M024T-F033□   3.3V 4.50A 14.85 W
M024T-F050□   5.0V 4.40A 22.00 W
M024T-F120□ 12.0V 2.00A 24.00 W
M024T-F150□ 15.0V 1.60A 24.00 W
M024T-F240□ 24.0V 1.00A 24.00 W
M024T-F480□ 48.0V 0.50A 24.00 W
Mechanical
Dimension
M012T-F: L65 x W44.7 x H24 (mm)
2.56"x1.77"x0.95" (inch)